When looking for a unigue cover material for your book, publishing, or luxury packaging projects,
our extensive line of specialty papers offer a wide range of eye-catching options. LBS’ specialty
papers decorate beautifully with foil stamping, debossing, or screen printing.

Samples available upon request

COATED SPECIALTY PAPERS

LBS' coated specialty papers are available in an impressive array of colors,
compelling textures, and assorted thicknesses. The unique finishes of these
materials will add intrigue to your finished projects.

REINFORCED SPECIALTY PAPERS

LBS' reinforced specialty papers combine beauty and brawn. Beautiful
cloth-like finishes in a multitude of colors are perfect for those projects
that require additional strength and durability.

NATURAL SPECIALTY PAPERS

Eco-friendly options, including our smooth and krinkle kraft papers will bring
a natural element to your projects.
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LIPS

Advantage 9
HYFLEX® Graphic White

K-Kote

KIVAR® 7
KIVAR® Sutton
LEXOTONE® 17

Library SUMMIT™

Metallics by SKIVERTEX®
NUVOLUXE®

PELLAQ® by SKIVERTEX®
PJ10
SKIVERTEX®

Summit by SKIVERTEX®

COATED PAPER

Beaudiva
COMPCOVER™
Dust

Forest

Kashmir

Maple

Nomad

Tango

TexMex

Colored Endleaf Paper
Natural Papers

RAINBOW® 70 Papers

Visit www.lbsbind.com to see our most current selection.

Base Material

Latex Reinforced
Latex Reinforced

Latex Reinforced
Latex Reinforced
Latex Reinforced
Latex Saturated

Latex &
Synthetic Fiber
Reinforced

Latex Reinforced
Latex Reinforced

Latex Reinforced
Latex Reinforced
Latex Reinforced

Latex &
Synthetic Fiber
Reinforced

Paper
Kraft

Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper

Kraft
Kraft

Kraft

Coating

Aqueous Acrylic
Aqueous Acrylic

Aqueous Acrylic
Aqueous Acrylic
Aqueous Acrylic
Aqueous Acrylic

Aqueous Acrylic

Aqueous Acrylic
Aqueous Acrylic

Aqueous Acrylic
Aqueous Acrylic

Aqueous Acrylic

Aqueous Acrylic

PVC
Acrylic
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC

None
None

None

specialty papers

LATEX REINFORCED

Finish

Goat, Kid
Various

Kidskin
Various
Linen

Various

Baby Buckram

Metallic
Various

Various
Various

Various

Various

Caliper

.009

.006, .009,
.012

.007
.007
.065
.017

.013

.0095
.0045

.010
.010
.0095

.013

Lace .011
Antique, Kid .015
Metallic .006
Wood Grain .004
Silk-Like .013
Wood Grain .0105
Embossed .016
Shimmer .011
Embossed .018
NATURAL
Various 80 & 1004
Krinkled or 60, 70, and
Smooth 1004
Various 704

Roll
Width

54"
Various

54"
54"
54"
54"

54"

54"

26" 30",
and 56"

54"
54"
54"

54"

41.75"
61"

41.75"
41.75"
41.75"
41.75"
41.75"
41.75"
41.75"

Various
Various

Various

Yards/
Roll
(LY)

100
100

100
100
100
100

80

100
100

100
100

Various

Various

109
N/A
109
109
109
109

Various
Various

Various
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