When looking for a unique cover material for your book, publishing, or luxury packaging projects, our extensive line of specialty papers offer a wide range of eye-catching options. LBS' specialty papers decorate beautifully with foil stamping, debossing, or screen printing.

Samples available upon request



COATED SPECIALTY PAPERS

LBS' coated specialty papers are available in an impressive array of colors, compelling textures, and assorted thicknesses. The unique finishes of these materials will add intrigue to your finished projects.



REINFORCED SPECIALTY PAPERS

LBS' reinforced specialty papers combine beauty and brawn. Beautiful cloth-like finishes in a multitude of colors are perfect for those projects that require additional strength and durability.



NATURAL SPECIALTY PAPERS

Eco-friendly options, including our smooth and krinkle kraft papers will bring a natural element to your projects.



specialty papers

			LATEX RE	INFORCED									
							DECORATING				ADHESIVE		
	Base Material	Coating	Finish	Caliper	Roll Width	Yards/ Roll (LY)	Offset Printing	Screen Printing	Foil	Emboss/ Deboss	Protein	Synthetic	+1010
Advantage 9	Latex Reinforced	Aqueous Acrylic	Goat, Kid	.009	54"	100		•	•	•	•	•	
HYFLEX® Graphic White	Latex Reinforced	Aqueous Acrylic	Various	.006, .009, .012	Various	100		•	•	•	•	•	
K-Kote	Latex Reinforced	Aqueous Acrylic	Kidskin	.007	54"	100		•	•	•	•	•	
KIVAR® 7	Latex Reinforced	Aqueous Acrylic	Various	.007	54"	100		•	•	•	•	•	
KIVAR® Sutton	Latex Reinforced	Aqueous Acrylic	Linen	.065	54"	100		•	•	•	•	•	
LEXOTONE® 17	Latex Saturated	Aqueous Acrylic	Various	.017	54"	100		•	•	•	•	•	١.
Library SUMMIT™	Latex & Synthetic Fiber Reinforced	Aqueous Acrylic	Baby Buckram	.013	54"	80		•	•	•	•	•	
Metallics by SKIVERTEX®	Latex Reinforced	Aqueous Acrylic	Metallic	.0095	54"	100			•	•	•	•	
NUVOLUXE®	Latex Reinforced	Aqueous Acrylic	Various	.0045	26", 30", and 56"	100		•	•	•	•	•	
PELLAQ® by SKIVERTEX®	Latex Reinforced	Aqueous Acrylic	Various	.010	54"	100		•	•		•	•	
PJ10	Latex Reinforced	Aqueous Acrylic	Various	.010	54"	100		•	•	•	•	•	
SKIVERTEX®	Latex Reinforced	Aqueous Acrylic	Various	.0095	54"	Various		•	•	•	•	•	
Summit by SKIVERTEX®	Latex & Synthetic Fiber Reinforced	Aqueous Acrylic	Various	.013	54"	Various		•	•	•	•	•	
			COATE) PAPER									
Beaudiva	Paper	PVC	Lace	.011	41.75"	109		•	•	•	•	•	
COMPCOVER™	Kraft	Acrylic	Antique, Kid	.015	61"	N/A					•	•	
Dust	Paper	PVC	Metallic	.006	41.75"	109		•	•	•	•	•	
Forest	Paper	PVC	Wood Grain	.004	41.75"	109	•	•	•	•	•	•	
Kashmir	Paper	PVC	Silk-Like	.013	41.75"	109		•	•	•	•	•	
Maple	Paper	PVC	Wood Grain	.0105	41.75"	109		•	•	•	•	•	
Nomad	Paper	PVC	Embossed	.016	41.75"	55		•	•	•	•	•	
Tango	Paper	PVC	Shimmer	.011	41.75"	109		•	•	•	•	•	
TexMex	Paper	PVC	Embossed	.018	41.75"	54		•	•	•	•	•	
			NATI	JRAL									
Colored Endleaf Paper	Kraft	None	Various	80 & 100#	Various	Various	•	•	•	•	٠	•	ſ
Natural Papers	Kraft	None	Krinkled or Smooth	60, 70, and 100#	Various	Various		•	•	•	•	•	
RAINBOW® 70 Papers	Kraft	None	Various	70#	Various	Various		•	•	•	•	•	